QUESTION NO 9		By Councillor Nick Cook for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 24 November 2016
		Road defects
Question	(1)	Please detail the total number of enquiries received by the Council in relation to road defects (including potholes) in the last twelve months?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	Please also provide a breakdown of the number of enquiries received per council ward?
Answer	(2)	